
 
Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School  

2025 – 2026 Calendar  
Masses, Services and Assemblies take place at 9am in the school hall unless otherwise stated.  

All parents and carers are welcome.  
Monday 1st September INSET 
Tuesday 2nd September  
Wednesday 3rd September  
Thursday 4th September New Year Mass – St Andrew Kim Class 
Friday 5th September  
Saturday 6th September  
Sunday 7th September  
Monday 8th September  
Tuesday 9th September  
Wednesday 10th September  
Thursday 11th September Celebration of the Word – St Teresa Class 
Friday 12th September Meet the Teacher (9am/2.40pm) 
Saturday 13th September  

Sunday 14th September 
Education Sunday - Mrs Norville’s Parish Induction Mass 
Y4/5/6 Choir Singing at Sacred Heart Church, 10am Mass  

Monday 15th September  
Tuesday 16th September  
Wednesday 17th September  
Thursday 18th September Celebration of the Word – St Paul Class 
Friday 19th September  
Saturday 20th September  
Sunday 21st September  
Monday 22nd September  
Tuesday 23rd September  
Wednesday 24th September  

Thursday 25th September 
Mrs Norville’s Induction Mass and Harvest celebration Mass with 
refreshments after 

Friday 26th September 

Harvest Fundraiser –  own clothes day - £1 donation to charity - 
Saint Vincent de Paul, Wimbledon 
Macmillan Coffee Morning, 9-10am 

Saturday 27th September  
Sunday 28th September  
Monday 29th September  
Tuesday 30th September  
 

 



Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School  
2025 – 2026 Calendar  

Masses, Services and Assemblies take place at 9am in the school hall unless otherwise stated.  
All parents and carers are welcome.  

Wednesday 1st October Black History Month begins 
Thursday 2nd October Celebration of the Word - St Kateri 
Friday 3rd October  
Saturday 4th October  
Sunday 5th October  
Monday 6th October  
Tuesday 7th October  
Wednesday 8th October Parent Teacher Meetings - 1 of 2 
Thursday 9th October Celebration of the Word – St Andrew Kim Class 
Friday 10th October  
Saturday 11th October  
Sunday 12th October  
Monday 13th October  

Tuesday 14th October 
SEND Parent Workshop with Merton Community Outreach Team 
9-10am 

Wednesday 15th October Parent Teacher Meetings - 2 of 2 
Thursday 16th October Most Holy Rosary Mass – St Paul Class  
Friday 17th October  
Saturday 18th October  
Sunday 19th October  
Monday 20th October  
Tuesday 21st October  
Wednesday 22nd October  
Thursday 23rd October Celebration of the Word – St Maximilian Class 
Friday 24th October INSET DAY 
Saturday 25th October  
Sunday 26th October  
Monday 27th October HALF TERM 
Tuesday 28th October HALF TERM 
Wednesday 29th October HALF TERM 
Thursday 30th October HALF TERM 
Friday 31st October HALF TERM 
 

 



 
Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School 

2025 – 2026 Calendar 
Masses, Services and Assemblies take place at 9am in the school hall unless otherwise 

stated. 
All parents and carers are welcome. 

Saturday 1st November   

Sunday 2nd November   

Monday 3rd November   

Tuesday 4th November   

Wednesday 5th November   

Thursday 6th November All Saints’ Mass – St Paul, Y5 

Friday 7th November   

Saturday 8th November   

Sunday 9th November   

Monday 10th November  SEND Parent Workshop - What is an EHCP? 2-3pm 

Tuesday 11th November 
Individual/Family Photos- all children to be in full winter 
uniform  

Wednesday 12th November 
Individual/Family Photos- all children to be in full winter 
uniform  

Thursday 13th November Celebration of the Word – St Clare, Y4 

Friday 14th November   

Saturday 15th November   

Sunday 16th November   

Monday 17th November   

Tuesday 18th November   

Wednesday 18th November   

Thursday 20th November Reconciliation Service, 2pm – Prayer Leaders 

Friday 21st November   

Saturday 22nd November   

Sunday 23rd November Feast of Christ the King 

Monday 24th November   

Tuesday 25th November   

Wednesday 26th November   

Thursday 27th November Celebration of the Word – St Joseph Vaz, Y2 

Friday 28th November KS2 Carol Service Rehearsal – Sacred Heart Church 

Saturday 29th November   

Sunday 30th November First Sunday of Advent 
  



 
Sacred Heart Catholic Primary School 

2025 – 2026 Calendar 
Masses, Services and Assemblies take place at 9am in the school hall unless otherwise 

stated. 
All parents and carers are welcome. 

Monday 1st December Rocksteady Concert 1 of 2 - time TBC 

Tuesday 2nd December Rocksteady Concert 2 of 2 - time TBC 

Wednesday 3rd December   

Thursday 4th December Advent Mass – St Clare Class, Y4 

Friday 5th December KS2 Carol Service, 7.15 pm, Sacred Heart Church 

Saturday 6th December   

Sunday 7th December Second Sunday of Advent 

Monday 8th December KS1 Nativity Dress Rehearsal, 2.15pm (no parents) 

Tuesday 9th December KS1 Nativity to parents, 9.30am / 2.15pm 

Wednesday 10th December   

Thursday 11th December 
Celebration of the Word – St Josephine, Y3 
EYFS Nativity Dress Rehearsal, 10.35am (no parents) 

Friday 12th December EYFS Nativity to parents, 9.30am / 2.30pm 

Saturday 13th December   

Sunday 14th December Third Sunday of Advent 

Monday 15th December  

Tuesday 16th December  

Wednesday 17th December Christmas Dinner & Christmas Jumper & Party Day 

Thursday 18th December Nativity Mass – Joint Y2 

Friday 19th December School finishes 1.30pm 

Saturday 20th December   

Sunday 21st December Fourth Sunday of Advent 

Monday 22nd December Christmas Holidays 

Tuesday 23rd December Christmas Holidays 

Wednesday 24th December Christmas Holidays 

Thursday 25th December Christmas Holidays 

Friday 26th December Christmas Holidays 

Saturday 27th December   

Sunday 28th December   

Monday 29th December Christmas Holidays 

Tuesday 30th December Christmas Holidays 

  


